SOUND LEVEL
METERS
SAFETY OFFICER’S
NOISE KITS
doseBadge
NOISE DOSEMETER
OUTDOOR
NOISE KITS

the overall specifications for the doseBadge Noise Dosemeter.
Full details are available on request or from the Cirrus website.
Ordering Information & Specifications
ISO 9001:2008
FM 531001
ISO 14001:2004
EMS 552104
BRITISH
SAFETY
COUNCIL
Member
doseBadge Measurement Kits
The doseBadge is available as a complete measurement kit with either standard or Intrinsically Safe doseBadge units.
Standard Kit		  Intrinsically Safe Kit		  Contents
CK:110A/1		  CK:110AIS/1		  doseBadge Measurement Kit with 1 doseBadge & 5 way charger
CK:110A/2		  CK:110AIS/2 		  doseBadge Measurement Kit with 2 doseBadges & 5 way charger
CK:110A/3		  CK:110AIS/3 		  doseBadge Measurement Kit with 3 doseBadges & 5 way charger
CK:110A/5		  CK:110AIS/5 		  doseBadge Measurement Kit with 5 doseBadges & 5 way charger
CK:110A/10		  CK:110AIS/10 		  doseBadge Measurement Kit with 10 doseBadges & 2 x 5 way chargers
A doseBadge measurement kits includes:
•	 CR:110A or CR:110AIS doseBadges as appropriate
•	 RC:110A Reader Unit
•	 CK:100 Carrying Case